ZF+100m

1 #H

b=y Fun -
1 6-584
6-529
2942
6-556
6-557
6-539
6-554
6-547

0 N oo 1B~ N

2 %

b=y Fun -
1 6-583
2 6-406
3 290-80
4 143-51
5 2956
6  6-450
7 6-483
8 111-20

3 #f
b=y Fun -
1 194
191
1672
6-888
6-482
6-485
994
6-36

0 N O G B~ W N

4 %
b=y Fun -
1 3066
3677
1518
440
6-568
3873
3242
3007

0 N o 1B~ W N

(RE

Al

B xE 4
AORIMF 4
FEVEH 3

FHREF#hE
/=
FRDETF
IND HETE
K F=E

et =
=8 EHR
MR #x
=TT va
EH XA

ME BT 4
hEt B% 2
ARt E 2

(JRE

E2:T]
BF TE
HEHUA S
RN E 5 A
=R RE
gl R
ABINELD
T

FE E 3

(RLE

ARl

R &/ 1

o sl
T R
LT
Kl S,
Uk HE
BiE %&F
HiE BT

NN WODNdDN

NN —= NN —

—_ N = -

-2.8

A&
(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X
(BIIE
(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X

-0.9

A&
(EmBE%X
(REX
(AR
(ISEm+P
(BIIE
(RE)IZX
(RE)IZX
(IZFEH

-2.4

A&
(NES
(MEZ
(AEERS
(A X
(RE)IZX
(RE)IZX

( T&F. netKOBE

(IZangEXR

-3.8

A&
(RFERS
(NIEdLkES
(AR
(FFEERR
(BE%ZX
(EF5
(P EWEE
(RE®

3
<

NE iz

2

5243
1254

12793

12765

12783

12732

13748

13720

— N N N N
N r\r\r\rrr—nrm

~N|oo|oo|—= A~ jw|on

— e e e e e

13737

3
<

[ELiva

5

FOEk
13718

12789

13746

13722

13708

12770

13713

R N T N I W .
N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm

(o) E-N B [Ib] Far) DN I\ G

— e e d e ]

13789

3
<

NE L
DNS

FOEk

DNS

4

13755

13758

13733

13745

13792

— N N N N N N
N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm

N|DH|w|—|On

e e d e e

13743

=]
<

(L2

8

FoEk
14752

14705

13791

13767

13769

13792

13784

— N N N N N N
N r\r\Nr\rrr—nrm

WA ooIN]|—= |01

e e d e e d

13779




ZF+100m

5 %8

b=y Fun -
1 3097
123-91
1915
3866
123-82
1916
564
1531

0 N oo 1B~ N

6 #f

b=y Fun -
1 3365
2117
198
670
3002
4059
142
123-84

0 N o OB~ N

7
b=y Fun -
1 118-17
2 2533
3 293
4 1849
5 3063
6 952
7 295
8 123-83

8 #H
b=y Fun -
1 290-81
3248
123-13
111-30
122-24
1848
1295
123-00

0 N o 1B~ W N

(RE

E20]
mesEEF
ik X=
BTE  #HRE
LEHEXR
B\A BRE
mHx B
O/l KK
e \Ix

(RE

E2:T]
EiD FiE
W& HH1
ITH EXK
RETT R
MK HTR
¥ Bk
RKEHTEH
x Bf

(

iy
=

2 ~, kw' —
< OF W R h

B A
F
ZH
it A
kO
TH
fH
INER

e

bl
v

i
e

(RLE

ARl
Bl FHE
HmAEATYUT
EH FHE
BER BHTh
A XA
MENDH
AfE BHF
x EBEft

2

—_ = N W NDN W

LW =N = N= N ==

[

LW = = N = = N W

2
1
1
2
1
1

2

-4.3

A&
(RES
(/NEF
(IGES
(EHES
(/NE
(IGES
(Eis
(TAEES

-4.4

g
(s
(AERLUE
(NAS
(EEfEE
(KBS
(ZEAF RS
(REES
(/NE

-3.2

A&
(EHEERF
(ZhE
(hERS
(BAELE
(RFERS

(RKEERES

(ThRR®BS
(/NEh

-1.1

g
( RBAZRE
(HFEWEE
(/NE
(3ZfEH
(RKE=RH
(AEdE

(A=/8s—SC

(/NE

3 — N N N N =1
=g =g
N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm

— N N N N N N
N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm

NE iz FOEX
8 ] 14774
6 ] 14”64
2 ] 14725
3 ] 14726
1] 14766
1] 13795
5 ] 14754
4 ] 14739

NE iz FOEk
5 ] 14775
1] 15702

DNS ]

6 ] 14780
1] 14742
4 ] 14774
3 ] 14769
2 ] 14752
NE L FOEk
DNS ]
6 ] 14798
1 ] 15716
1] 14763
3 ] 14776
2 ] 14775
4 ] 14791
5 ] 14796

NE iz FoEk
6 ] 15746
3 ] 14791

DNS ]

2 ] 14”86
4 ] 15709
1] 14735
5 ] 15735
1 ] 15752




ZF+100m
o

b=y Fun -

1

0 N oo 1B~ N

1920
961
123-11
3250
122-23
1921
4064
1530

1 0#f

b=y Fun -

1

0 N o OB~ N

122-25
962
2536
191
4067
122-21
122-16
111-29

1148

b=y Fun -

1

2
3
4
5
6
1
8

268
122-19
122-29
122-22
122-20
122-18
122-26

(RE

28
8
S
E
e
R
2 W
MUFERTF
T2

75 H
HO
INFR
ik o)

(RE

E20]
IRE FIA
mE %z
IRA EFME
BlumhEY
INEF BRI
BAR RH
HHfEF
FE ¥

(JRE

ARl

2R
b 2[4
(CES

A S

25k
i
@t
"R BE
RE HE
i %W
m

ZF200m
148

b=y Fun -

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2946
2944
6-450
6-554
6-583
6-483
937
2939

(RE

i
& TOH
mL e
iE AT
INL T
s =
T B
MEEEER
TH B

_ e e e = N —

1
2
1

N — -

—_— ) ek ek ek —d el

W WN —= DN B~ wWwow

-0.6

A&
(IGES
(Eis
(/NEF
(HFEEHS
(EKERH
(IGES
(ZEAZERS
(TAEES

-1.8

A&
(EKERH
(Eis
(ZhE
(NS ENG&T
(ZEHAZERS
(RERH
(RERH

(IZfE

-3.5
&

(FRXE
(RERH
(RERH
(RERH
(RERH
(RERH
(RERH

-3.2

A&
(BUll&E
(BUll&E
(RE)ZX
(EBE%ZX
(EBE%ZX
(RE)ZX

(REEHRES

(BUIE

= — N N N N e =] R N R N N =
=4 =g =g
N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm

— N N N N N N
N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm

m)

) [
) [
) [
) [
) [
) [
) [
) [

NE iz FOEX
5 ] 15756
3 ] 15739
1] 14795
8 ] 16741
6 ] 15761
4 ] 15741
2 ] 14799
1] 15763

NE iz FOEk
1] 16723
8 ] 16743
1] 15741
5 ] 15775
3 ] 15758
6 ] 15779
2 ] 15750
4 ] 15763

NE L FOEk

DNS ]

2 ] 15765
6 ] 16759
5 ] 16742
4 ] 16739
3 ] 16701
1] 15724
1 ] 17715

473 FCEX
4 ] 27715
1] 27764

DNS ]

2 ] 26784
6 ] 27762
3 ] 26785
5 ] 27742
1] 26754




ZF+100m

2%
b=y Fun -
1 1531
3362
1914
994
6-482
6-888
945
3868

0 N oo OB~ N

3

b=y Fun -

290-79
3732
1747

293
3731
1753

122-10

0 N o 1 B~ N

448

b=y Fun -

562
122-12
122-09

561

3557
122-11
184

0 N O G B~ W N

(RE

Z2D]
e "X
TIFEDH
Kig BAF
ST
gl R
=k KE
BrIER  FRR
BEH HBE

(RE

=10}

W &
WE EE
B D 7
RE EE
TE 2
B BT
2% #K

(JRE

ARl

Nkt 2=
FH RTE
RSB
HAO $=%
BEHBHF
JINgFEFF
INI BEF

ZF400m

140

b=y Fun’ -
1

6-543

6-541
3093

6-401
937

o Ol AW

=YD}

FR Eff
FARRLF
B B5E
BHAEF
MEEER

1
1
2

NN = DN

3
1
2
1
1
1

2

N NN DNDNDN

W B N W W

-4.6

A&
(TAEES
(s
(IGE=

( T&F. netKOBE

(RE)IZX
(P X

(REERES

(£135

-5.2
&

( ZEAF Rz
(BRI
(AEES
(hERS
(RIS
(BAEES
(RERH

-1.2
&

Q- EIA=
(RERH
(RERH
QEEIA=
(NIIFEBRIES
(RERH

( JGENG&T

A&

(BEBEZX
(BEBEZX
(KBS
( BEX

(RKEERES

= — N N N N e =] R N R N N =
=4 =g =g
N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm N rr\r\r\rrr—nrm

R N T e i N .
N r\r\r\rrr—nrm

) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (

NE iz

6

5243
29”93

30706

28774

29724

277173

28761

28780

OB~ IN|—=|OI|wWw |

— e e e e e e

31775

[ELiva

FOEk

31780

29740

31731

31701

30790

32740

AN —= |

— e e d e e T

31723

(L2

543

33760

31776

32792

32743

30734

34”33

~N| o= WA IN|OT

e e e d e e d

35790

(=42

FLEk

59710

‘57762

D

S

56784

D

5
4
N
1
N

S

— e e d




ZF+100m

7  6-556
8  6-533
2%

b=y Fun -
1

2  6-580
3 2959
4  6-567
5 6-582
6 6-584
7 172
8 1913
3#H

b=y ftun -
1

2 194
3 440
4  6-418
5 6-402
6 6-469
7 6-36
8 3683
4 #f

b=y Fun -
1

2 3004
3  6-473
4 1915
5 3003
6 3952
7 674
8

5#8

b=y Fun -
1

2 196
3 1522
4 3957
5 3360
6 4065
7 953
8

FHHF R 2
aiE 3

Al

wH &E 1
R&/IITE 2
Rk AE 1

ARS/3IVYT I

BH xE 4
RE Hx 2
& O 2

=11}

BH FE 1
ERREE
ME B
Rk R
A Fx
HEOE
=H EF

N W wh~DN

ARl

SHERLF
WA £F
HTE AR
Rl
EBRARE
B #®F

—_ N = N W —

ARl

ME HF
A %A
T S
Kz BEF
INEEFRTE
1ERKREHF

—_ =N =N

(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X

i

(EmBE%X
(BIIE
(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X
(EmBE%X
(EB/NES
(IGES

A&

(NAF

( FFrmRED
( BEX

( BEX
(RE)IZX
( SLAREER
(NIEdLkES

A&

(REBS
(RE)IZX
(IBES
(REBS
(EFERS
(BEfEE

A&

( JGENG&T
(hAES
(EFERS
(s

( XBAZF RS

'%
(RKEERES

— N N N N N N
N r\r\r\rrr—nrm

— N N N N N N
N r\r\Nr\rrr—nrm

— N N N N N N
N rr\Nr\r\rrr—nrm

— N N N N N N
N rr\rNr\rr\r—nrm

2 ' 56796
3 ‘57750
NE iz FOEX
]
DNS ]
4 ] 59739
3 ] 58713
2 1 57793
1 ] '51"24
6 ] 02732
5 ] 01756
NE iz FOEk
]
DNS ]
4 ] 06755
2 ] 02740
1] 01766
DNS ]
3 ] 02743
5 ] 10”718
NE L FOEk
]
2 ] 05763
DNS ]
4 ] 104785
5 1 103781
6 1 102769
7 ] 104736
]
NE iz FoEk
]
5 ] 18780
1] 07728
DNS ]
4 ] 12755
3 ] 11770
2 ] 11711
]




ZF+100m

ZF800m

148

b=y fun -
173

290-77
3093
6-3
831

6-485
136

290-82

O JdOoO T winN —

2%

b=y fun -
1754
4066

122-05
944

111-12

111-24
1917
223

OO T wnN —

3#

b=y Fun -
1 1922
2 4806
3 3366
4 2118
5 3558
6 3559
7 3956
8 111-25

4,%H
Fun -
1 4061
2 123-87
3 122-14
4 947
5 111-26
6 1746
7 111-13
8 3260

(400 1°037)
E2E:]]

XE =&
A EH
B BE
SIAEE
= ERER
LN NZY0)
ZHEEF
R OER

(400
E2E:]]
—#F% BT
BA T4
i H 0
HE HNE
AH BHE
AT EB
i  mmZE
wH S

1"117)

(400
AR
R H
IEN
Ll
L

1"147)

@5&
HL
BER
®E
NV
mE
R 8
BH {Z%

1"187)

EHOE
s
ATy
o OBE
AP Y H
B OXE
HARE  SRER
JRE RE

NN WOWNW— — — WNNWNWN

NN —=DN —

2
2

2

— LWNPNNDN W

i3
( BE/IAES
( AR S
(RS
(%X
(RB=ZES
(REINZ®ZX
( BEEBS
( BEAZ RS

— N N N N N N
\Ar\r\xrxrxr\rr

i3
(AEmE
( BHEERS
( ‘tEEHiqﬂ
(KEERS
( ILfEsh
( 3ZfErh
(BES
( NEENG&T

Jm
S N N N N N N N
rA\r\r\rm\rrm\rmrmmrmrmm

TiE
(IBES
(FE+%
(RS
(AERLS
( )IIFEBRIES
(N FEBRIES
(EERHRG
( 3LfErh

— N N N N N N
rAr\r\xrxrxr\rr

iy
( BHEZERS
(/NE
(HERH
(KEERS
(iZfEr
(AEES
( ILfEsR
(FAmES

h¥4F100mH

g 3z

sk
' 30749

132792

18788

(1N )

' 39726

126707

' 28762

| Y J VY J VD J VY i VY VY ) W ) W

NOINOINS

' 28763

g sz

EE 7S
' 37767

' 36799

37731

34749

42772

36756

37761

(=2l he][ee] B BN [J6) [y ]

| Y J VY J VD J VY i VY i VY ) W ) W

NN rofro[ oo o N

' 39706

g sz

sk
42714

46774

39772

40”36

41751

59703

40761

~|W|oo| = IN|—= oo

| Y J VY J D J WD i VY ) VY ) W ) W

R rofrof oo o~

54”50

& iz

5243
46”32

54723

' 50761

'54”89

52711

45775

06761

($a] [eo] L E-N EN] (6] [ar] | )]

| Y J VY J D J VY J VY ) VY ) W ) W

NOJWOININININININS

'53752




ZF+100m

148
b=y Fun -
1

0 N oo 1B~ N

111-10 ®HBE=< K 3
118-18 H# BE 3

-3.7
i

(IZLfEH
(EHEEH

— 2% F100mH

140
b=y Fun -
1 6-572
673
6-414
2942
2940
6-422
2957
281

0 N o OB~ N

218

b=y Fun -

3004

945
2959
3363
1916
3358
3007

0 N O 1 B~ W N

34

b=y Fun -

269
2962
952
3249
1522
3067
175

0 N o 1B~ W

AYON

EEELF 1
fRE #RR 2
FEVEH 3
ER F&3
BER ExE 2

Phe

FRIRHE 2

SEERF 1
FIER  FER 2
RAINHTE 2

R

R B 2
AREXHMEF 2

B8

X
<P
F 0
A
FriE
el

o
mH

I

oy

St 3% m Bo &
gy g TR
_Em N = = N =

-2.2
A&
(EBE%ZX

(EEfEE

(HmX
(BIIE
(BIIE
(HmX
(BIIE
(hERS

-1.5
&

(KBS

(HEERE

(BIIE
(FFHEE
(IGES
(FFHEE
(RES

-3.2
A&

(FRXE
(BIIE

(REGE#RES
(P EWEE

(AR
(RFERS

(FElE/NEE

3
<

19738

16768

— N N N N N
Y2 Y e W e Y e WY WY e WY e WY ¥
| WY VY o VY i VY ) VY ) VY ) iy i e

FOEk
15751

15763

14747

14747

15788

15726

15745

— e e d e e

o W e W e W e WY o W e W e W ¥
o
%Aw\ll\)—l@m

FOEk

17725

16767

15796

17744

16798

16771

L N 2 W e WY e W e W e WY o W
N~ |o|—=|INOo
et d d d d e e

18723

=]
<

FOEk

20791

16742

18794

17798

18723

19744

— N
N\ r\rrrmr
AloojwiINn|O|— |

e d e d e d e

18769




ZF+4xXx100m

148
1 2 RHES 3 BBESA 4 HENZKX
1 1 23004 $BAZAF 1 1 11915 giE 4Bk 2 1 6-482 &L R 2
2 2 23007 Ef8 BAF 1 2 11912 BkAK #¥ 2 2 6-483 ™+t A 2
3 3 23003 LA £1 3 NA3MHF M2 3 6-485 AJIIEEHD 2
4 4 23001 AR FFE 1 4 11914 XiE BAE 2 4 6-442 LIERKF 2
0 (5] 50761 (6] 51769 (3] 49715
5 BUlE 6 EHBRXXA 1 THEES 8 EmB%XB
1 2946 % 7D 3 16554 /MU #ETE 2 1 11519 2K EfE 2 16-—582 »r5/3vT 1
2 2944 @l B3 26-557 AR B2 2 11518 FH [EFE 2 26583 luA & 1
3 2939 T# FHE 3 36539 FHA/EF 3 3 11531 MAEF wx 1 36567 Rk AF 1
4 2942 hBUVEHA 3 46556 FHPFFRE 2 4 11522 FRE XA 2 46572 /M RFE 1
(2] 48744 (1) 47742 (7] 53779 (4] 49”70
248
1 2 MFEWES 3 REAS 4 EES
1 1 23249 ¥R EfE 1 1 13063 K0 ¥ 2 1 13866 SLHEKLFRE 2
2 2 23242 B RF 2 2 13066 fRIHF f&Am 1 2 13873 LK HEF 1
3 3 23244 &I HAm 1 3 13064 Jlidh AR 2 3 13869 EE HHE 2
4 4 23248 HFAR<T Y7 1 4 13067 FIME #3< 1 4 13864 @i BX 2
0 (3] 54717 (5] 55782 (1) 53714
5 EHRE+FA 6 /NEH 1 HREZFHRES 8
11817 EA EBEzxm 3 1123-84 % BiE 3 1 10945 paI&B  FER 2 1
2118-15 EE BE 3 2123-91 meE Xm| 3 2 10943 EX KRE 2 2
3118-26 5H EM 2 3123-82 8 k& 3 3 10952 FMA &@&H 1 3
4118-18 B HEZ 3 4123-85 AP HMF 3 4 10944 HE Hx 2 4
(4] 54”21 (2) 53794 (] “DQ (]
348
1 2 IKESB 3 EmBRx+B 4 HERFA
1 1 11921 & w1 1 118-21 FEKREF 2 1122-08 Bl =i 2
2 2 11919 Ewg s=H 1 2118-22 5 #F 2 2122-12 FHE FTE 2
3 3 11920 BE F& 1 3 118-28 /NEEF=E 2 3122-01 5@ #HEF 3
4 4 11922 EME @F 1 4118-30 X1 #ZFE 2 4122-10 EF #hK 2
(] (6] 58”46 (3] 57718 (1] 56”42
5 HBAFERS 6 BEEFES 1 ifedp 8
1 4064 /MUFEF 1 1 11747 BEAHPFHF 2 1111-12 BH #HEF 3 1
2 4059  HEME 2 2 11753 ks BEF 1 2111-20 lLARBE 2 2
3 4065 mnEEMARTE 1 3 11752 2f8 E&/ 2 3 111-10 KAS<H 3 3
4 4067 /NEFr EF 1 4 11754 —F ER 1 4111-11 EZH FF 3 4
(2] 56776 (5] 57774 (4) 57770 0




T+ E S Bk

s Fun - K4 miE 1m20 | 1m25 [ 1m30 [ 1m35 | 1m40 | 1m45 | 1m50 | 1m53 | 1m56 | 1m59 [ 1m62 | 1m65 | 1m69 | 1m72 | 1m75 5 EyEH EE
1 1122-06| K4 i 2 |REXRS [0 o xixix 1m25

2 [111-14|FH TE 3 [ZfEdp  [xixix NM

3 | 4356 [EREWAME 2 [BFES |- - © © X ix ix 1m35

41 1281 |EEEEE | |=AAEKS |- - o xixix 1m30

5 [123-89|% Z&E 3 |/MEH o xio! [xixix 1m25

6 |122-01|5cH BAF 3 [HKEXRF |o o xiof [xixix 1m30

7 | 6-238 |{£H7 2 [KE#%mEX|- xioi |o o xiol [xixix 1m40

8| 3558 |/ EEF 2 |mEBES|- - o) e xi0} |xixix 1m40

9 | 3244 |RHA HBF 1 [wE2EHs|- - o o o xixix 1m40

10| 3864 | BE 2 |EFs |- - - xioi [o xi0} [xixix 1m45

1] 1912 |FA #8F 2 |BES |- - - o o o xixix 1m45 8
12 939 |2 Y 8BH 3 |REnwnes|- - - xiof [xioi [xixix 1m40

13| 1849 |FEA Bl |@EELS |- - - xixix NM
141118-15|E# BE 3 (BEE=E4 |- - - o e xixix 1m40

15 (111-21|dAK71s 2 |sZ2fEsd |- - - o xixio|xixix 1m40

16 [111-23|FH BZFE 2 |iZfEdh |- - - o o xi0] [xixix 1m45

17 | 6-549 EF-%BE#@%H 2 BHEZX |- - - - - ©) o o x ixi0|O X ixix 1m59 5
18| 3065 |4t E£&H 1 |BFFAE DNS

19] 6-570 |)II¥ EXE 1 |EELZX |- - - - - - xioi [xioi [xioi [xixiolxixix 1m59 7
20 | 6-579 |BTH ImZE 1 |EH%XX |- - - - - - - o o 0 xI0F [xixix 1m62 2
21| 943 [IEXR (kB 2 [zmuwes|- - - - - o) o) o o xixi0[xixio|xixix 1m62 3
22| 6-536 [t Fi 3 |[EEXKX |- - - - - - - xiol [xiof [xiol [xixix 1m59 6
23| 6-530 [Nk 1EIE 4 |EE%XX |- - - - o o o o o o VAVAY: 1m59 4
24 666|[f FHEF 3 |EERES|- - - - - - - - - o o xio] [xixio|xixix| 1m72 1
TFiES Bk

stm| FUN - K4 FrE | 2m60 | 2m80 3m00| m m m m m m m m m m m m w6 Eway B
1 TN|EE M2 |BARES (O | |O | [xixix (i | P i i 8 bi i i 2m80 3 1




L+ FE R Bk

(148
SR 23— K 4 il 1[EH 2[EB 3[E B i SR I fi2
1 564|O0H MK 1 [BEitE| 4m25(+1.9) X 4m38(+1.1) | 4m38 (+1.1)
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